Tc Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1030 | Afternoon

44622
15301
15300
16704
15292
12988
12987
12986
12985
12984
12982
12962
12961
12960
12959
12958
12912
12911
11555
11554
11553
11552
11551

Stop Name

Vermont Secondary College
Vermont Secondary College/Morack Rd
Lucerne St/Morack Rd
Hayward Ct/Boronia Rd
Andrew St/Canterbury Rd
Canterbury Rd/Purches St
Denis St/Purches St
Purches St/Churinga Ave
Rangeview Primary School/Churinga Ave
Scott St/Churinga Ave

Scott St/Langford Ave
Langford Ave/Glenburnie Rd
Orient Ave/Glenburnie Rd
Ferris Ave/Glenburnie Rd
Cecil Ct/Ferris Ave

Norman St/Simpson St
Sunshine Ave/Creek Rd
Clive St/Garden Ave

Garden Ave/Reserve Ave
Berry Ave/Reserve Ave
Brunswick Rd/Reserve Ave
38 Brunswick Rd

Mitcham Rd/Brunswick Rd

15:25
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:30
15:30
15:31
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:32
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1030 | Afternoon

Ringwood Eas

L4} Nunawading
BIackI_me 0]

HEATHERDALE

Heathmont

Forest Hill

Blackburn
South

Wantirna

Burwood East

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Morack Rd, Left Boronia Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Purches St, Left Churinga Ave, Right Scott St, Left Langford Ave, Right
Glenburnie Rd, Left Ferris Ave, Right lan Cres, Left Simpson St, Right Creek Rd, Right Garden Ave, Left Reserve Ave, Left Brunswick Rd to
Mitcham Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Vermont Secondary College:Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1032 | Afternoon

44622 Vermont Secondary College 15:25
11853 Terrara Rd/Canterbury Rd L)
11854 Rooks Rd/Canterbury Rd 15:30
44623 Mcclares Rd/Hindle Dr 15:31
11492 Wingrove St/Stevens Rd 15:33
11493 Kingsley Ave/Stevens Rd 15:34
11494 Husband Rd/Stevens Rd 15:34
11495 Brentford Square SC/Stevens Rd 15:35
11496 Rooks Rd/Canterbury Rd 15:36
16706 Stairway College/Rooks Rd 15:37
16707 Beech St/Rooks Rd 15:38
16708 Lower Ct/Rooks Rd 15:38
16709 Charles Rooks Reserve/Rooks Rd 15:39
11504 Simpson St/Mitcham Rd 15:42
23517 Agra St/Mitcham Rd 15:43
48059 Delhi St/Mitcham Rd 15:43
47113 Mitcham Station 15:46

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1032 | Afternoon

4]

2 Nunawading
Blackburn [10]

HEATHERDALE
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Blackburn
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Burwood:East
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Runs express to Canterbury Rd, via Right Morack Rd, Left Boronia Rd, Left Canterbury Rd, Left McClares Rd, Right Jolimont Rd, Right
Stevens Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Rooks Rd, Right Owen St, Left Mitcham Rd, Left Maroondah Hwy, Left Station St, Left Culcutta St to
Mitcham Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Vermont Secondary College:Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1037 | Afternoon Route: 1037 | Afternoon

44620 St James Primary School 15:20 Rlestanent
15291 Canterbury Rd/Heatherdale Rd 15:21

15290 Churinga Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:22 Forest Hill

15289 Kulnine Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:23 b

15288 Culwell Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:24

10515 Vernal Ave/Mitcham Rd 15:30 Bayswater
11849 Premier Ave/Mitcham Rd 15:31

11850 Grey St/Mitcham Rd 15:31 J

44621 Vermont Primary School 15:33 P

44622 Vermont Secondary College 15:38

16164 Nadia Pl/Morack Rd 15:38

16165 Kara Walk/Morack Rd 15:39 = Vermon:

16166 Wynne Ct/Morack Rd 15:39 i

16167 Murchison Ave/Morack Rd 15:39

8255 Eastlink/Burwood Hwy 15:44

8256 Cathies Lane/Burwood Hwy 15:45

8257 Milpera Cres/Burwood Hwy 15:47

8258 Templeton St/Burwood Hwy 15:48

8259 Hartington Dr/Burwood Hwy 15:49

8260 0ld Stud Rd/Burwood Hwy 15:49 TURN DIRECTIONS
40358 Knox City SC 15:51

Via Centre Rd, Left Heatherdale Rd, Left Good Governs St, Right Purches St, Left Dudley St, Left Cochrane St, Right Orient Ave, Left
Mitcham Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Nurlendi Rd, Left Karwitha St, Right Philip St, Left Marina St, Right Morack Rd, Right Rutherglen Rd,
Left Coonawarra Dr, Right Tanunda St, Left Great Western Dr, Right Morack Rd, Left Burwood Hwy, Left into Knox City SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Vermont Secondary College:Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1064 | Morning Route: 1064 | Morning

44623 Mcclares Rd/Hindle Dr 08:05

11492 Wingrove St/Stevens Rd 08:07 L

11493 Kingsley Ave/Stevens Rd 08:07 M

11494 Husband Rd/Stevens Rd 08:08

11495 Brentford Square SC/Stevens Rd 08:09

11496 Rooks Rd/Canterbury Rd 08:10

16706 Stairway College/Rooks Rd 08:12

16707 Beech St/Rooks Rd 08:13

16708 Lower Ct/Rooks Rd 08:13

16709 Charles Rooks Reserve/Rooks Rd 08:14 1 ;‘ ;’ Husban py

10514 Rangeview Shopping Centre/Mitcham Rd 08:18 i

10515 Vernal Ave/Mitcham Rd 08:18

11849 Premier Ave/Mitcham Rd 08:19 §

11850 Grey St/Mitcham Rd 08:20 5 *3:

16677 Canterbury Rd/Boronia Rd 08:21 Jolimont py._{ 5

16678 Philip St/Boronia Rd 08:22 ] i RO z
16162 Lucerne St/Morack Rd 08:24 u 5
44622 Vermont Secondary College 08:25 Hawihom gy =,

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via McClares Rd, Right Jolimont Rd, Right Stevens Rd, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Rooks Rd, Right Owen St, Right Mitcham Rd, Cont
Boronia Rd, Right Morack Rd, Left into Vermont Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Vermont Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1070 | Afternoon Route: 1070 | Afternoon

ll

44622 Vermont Secondary College 15:25 Heafhmom

15301 Vermont Secondary College/Morack Rd 15:25 =

15300 Lucerne St/Morack Rd 15:26

15299 Lusk Dr/Boronia Rd 15:27

16680 Penllyne Ave/Boronia Rd 15:28

16681 Scope Knox Lifestyle Options/Boronia Rd 15:32 il : Bayswater
14221 Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy 15:40 i
mabos Martin Pl/Bona Vista Rd 15:41

orbos Orange Gr/Bona Vista Rd 15:42

tebos Terama Cres/Bona Vista Rd 15:43

15393 Terama Cres/Pindari Dr 15:44

15394 Terrigal Ct/Pindari Dr 15:44 myeimont -

15395 Carramar Ct/Pindari Dr 15:45

15224 Boronia Rd/Stud Rd 15:48

15223 Moonah Rd/Stud Rd 15:49

15222 Studfield SC/Stud Rd 15:50

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Morack Rd, Right Boronia Rd, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Bona Vista Rd, Right Terama Cres, Left Pindari Dr, Right Boronia Rd, Left
Stud Rd to Studfield SC

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Vermont Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1081 | Morning

15165 Harold St/Stud Rd 08:02
15166 Teddington Way/Stud Rd 08:03
15769 Carramar Ct/Pindari Dr 08:07
15768 Warruga Ave/Pindari Dr 08:07
15767 Karalee Ct/Pindari Dr 08:08
14164 Sydney Rd/Mountain Hwy 08:12
17214 Thaxted Pde/Mountain Hwy 08:16
16701 Scope Knox Lifestyle Options/Boronia Rd 08:20
16702 Moore Rd/Boronia Rd 08:24
16161 Morack Rd/Boronia Rd 08:25
16162 Lucerne St/Morack Rd 08:26
44622 Vermont Secondary College 08:27

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College
Route: 1081 | Morning

Heathmont

Bayswater

=Vermont
South 25

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stud Rd, Right Boronia Rd, Left Pindari Dr, Right Terama Cres, Left Bona Vista Rd, Left Mountain Hwy, Right Boronia Rd, Left Morack
Rd, Left into Vermont Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Vermont Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Vermont Secondary College Vermont Secondary College
Route: 3440 | Afternoon Route: 3440 | Afternoon

Blackburn v P &
North - K
o i X L Ringwood East

44622 Vermont Secondary College 15:20 ' » Ringwood
15301 Vermont Secondary College/Morack Rd 15:20

15300 Lucerne St/Morack Rd 15:20 & |

15299 Lusk Dr/Boronia Rd 15:21 | MERTHERDALE

15297 Uralla St/Centre Rd 15:21 Central Rd | ‘

15296 Beddoe Rd/Centre Rd 15:22

15295 Frank St/Blanche Dr 15:22 f | i

15294 Canterbury Rd/Blanche Dr 15:23 By
15292 Andrew St/Canterbury Rd 15:23 ™ e | '

15291 Canterbury Rd/Heatherdale Rd 15:24 H3 F‘”i;:‘ ] "~ ani iy

15290 Churinga Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:24

15289 Kulnine Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:25

15288 Culwell Ave/Heatherdale Rd 15:25

11552 38 Brunswick Rd 15:28

11551 Mitcham Rd/Brunswick Rd 15:29 Wi
PAL] Mitcham Station 15:30

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Morack Rd, Right Boronia Rd, Left Centre Rd, Left Blanche Dr, Right Canterbury Rd, Left Heatherdale Rd, Left Forster Rd, Left
Purches St, Right Brunswick Rd, Right Mitcham Rd, Left Maroondah Hwy, Left Station St to Mitcham Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
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Ventura | Vermont Secondary College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Vermont Secondary College-Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

